I accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ

the Insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H
crosssante. Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

e

Companies House

i

01102/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE
*A7XDAF F4*
AO7 17/01/2019 #75
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

conparymsr [0 [ |4 [1 191117 [ 4

=+ Filling in this form

Company name in full | Sofia Rose Transport Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bofd black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) i John Paul

Surname | Sugden

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Devonshire House

Street | 32/34 North Parade

Past town I Bradford

County/Region |

Pastcode [B[o[1 [ [3[H][z]

Country

u Liquidator's name o

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator,

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town |

County/Region I

Postcode HEREEREE

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ofe N ffpf1ls

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

20 Il Tloltls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

David Hodgson

@ Where to send

Company name

Auker Rhodes Limited

Address

Devonshire House
32/34 North Parade

[
|
|
|
|

PEet - Bradford
Caunty/Region
NI MEICIEA N
Cauntry
I DX
Telephone 01274 299499

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

B The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

IEI’./You have attached the required documents.
You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs
(TITLE)

Statement as to affairs of Sofia Rose Transport Limited
Company No. 09419174

b
on the # -/ / - 20 // being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.



Sofia Rose Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 531,042,14 419 453.87
Barclays Bank plc __(443,892.81)
Deficiency c/d e (24438.94)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 68,278.40 10,289.92
Estimated total assets available for preferential craditors T 10,289.92

M2

Signature

Date 3116 201k,




Sofia Rose Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 November 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 10,289.92
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.:-
. NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentlial creditors 10,289.92
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
10,283.92
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil . . I o
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 10,289.92
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency bid 24,438.94
. 24,438.94
Estimated deflclency/surplus of assets after floating charges _ . (14,149.02)
Estimated prescribed part of net proparty where applicable (brought down) NI
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 662,236.77
Directors Loan Account 32,000.00
HMRC (PAYE/NI) 1,566.00
HMRC (VAT) 5,492.00
- 701,294.77
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential crediors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {701,294.77)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down} 14,149.02
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (715,443 79)
tssued and calted up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
10000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _{715,543.79)

Signature M 2’ Date 3‘ ‘0 20?6—




61-¥i BLOZ 1890100 €2 60'GHOZ 3A DS EdI

zpo | ebed

ainjeubig
00°000°G1 SYZ ¥ZD3 'UopUDT 'asl)S asoililld (Z 1emo) Bjebpeoig eul SION4 UOSIEM,  LOMD
00°000'} Fd0 21T "weuxaim A2 153 pu) Aep] "ued SIOUW §1iL SI2|IBJ) P OONIL WeYXaM  0OMO
LE°044'061 939 LMD ‘2UIYSIYD '9MAL "ML PlRIBH ‘B4UID pIESOINT B $1904 MNn oons
00'008'L 09/ P2AM 'PIOHBM 'PEOH BLIRIABIO ZL spedjers zolo
007000 Q34 SNT 'UI00UN 153 PU| [BAUSD UICOUIT 6 T B SIUN 1R3UIS Youossius) JESMOLOM |B10 L 101D
00°0Z1'E €58 8HD ‘llamAloH ‘a0 ‘BAIeH uAn 3NH Weld SBwoy 0012
00668 VHL L1 dH ‘equodip yBiH 'pecy uopuaT 'spieisem Mn seideis 0052
00°008'Z1 (RJ6 BNM 'SOUET 'S[EPSIBWIRNG "80B|d BPISHEd YIBd SSOUISNG SISED [eluay apIsIany 0042
08096 Ndl 6NQ “Jsiseauoq 'uoliag }s3 put yoipueg P1 HAd 00d2
00°006 QD0 9257 "Spea ‘|IBMUIoY 1391 [eaLBLILI0D) BES JOISUOW 30WC 000D
00°000'c dX0 £¥MW ‘PIojpeg “ucwbpry 'peoy uone)s ‘pie) uonels Si9][e)] UOIMaN LOND
£EFeL'El 4v9 SMD "B1YsaYyD ‘UOIMUBN ‘Blpiem, PIT S9N dMN 0OND

390
02°065'8) 8118 'pioyeis HYed Abojouysa) alyspiogelg ‘HNoD ANsiaaln ‘3 pun “esncy abpo P11 00 sk sbpo 0010
OLERO'0C DHI 9NS "SI "epeppL) 183 pul yuomiey) ‘ebeles sue uopierg pinebejneyNng g8 0oro
66°004°Z EINS 01JM 'PIOJBNSED 'POOMIUM, ‘AEAL SOPLGMOIIM, 'L E SHUTT Y1 Hedxaw) 001D
18'684'92 X05 13 ‘uopuo ‘ainebg epeue) | ‘sauLBH J8|NJ 00 P11 10840 ADH ZOHD
18E2E'T2 9716 £.19 1SBjjeg Je8iSg ensaung JO ‘PEOY [SUUBYD LBWPIaH papw (1L} coaaH LOHD
00'850'2 2ZZ!1 863N ‘ansesmaN ‘uojuagbuc "MalA sied uojueg 'NHOI DHWH DOHO
00055081 X{S ¥13 'uopuoT ‘aunebg epeue) | 'seuuaH JIIN3 oR S801A95 pIedRNg 0022
0o00zZ'e S4 13 'uopuo 'aue Aey g 'asnoH awoq saiddng oy oy 2030
LES8Y'PL 157 911S ‘proyeis ‘Aem Asio Yue.d Hpey ssauisng siewiais 508 PY1 YHON Weaoul 1032
00°000'2E NAS 82717 “Amuc) ‘auey AipojeH *abpo siejuny SN £ NIW 0032
00°005'E HI'E GLMN 'sauiay uojw ‘aauQ siemelaq [B1UaY BiyBA SUCSME(] 00a%
86°8YPL'Z 1dE ZHD 'SaysUI4 ‘ABpRng 'SUBT PIojuld 1S3 Pu) piojuld ‘G hun Pi1 SIlO 1daouo) 2000
£0°000'6 S{end umoId 1000
DAE ZON 'weybugioN

cOShr'ee 188415 UONEIS GE 'BZRId JUOIHBIEA) ‘3SNOH JUONUDIEA, ‘NEBUILEI Sleadsayeys 0o P11 3N ABusu3 sepe) 0022
8'TER'EPY NO9 +g ‘weybujuulg "Aemsusany ‘Hiymous aup 10014 WS ‘oueuld sejeg 2(d yueq sdepieg 0082
(N A T4 T4 MLS 98 ‘weyBurung 180.g puepod Jeddn 0Z ‘ulod ebejuza JsIsewoIng s1v 00vD
3 SSeIppy BUIEN Koy

si0)pai1) Auedwon - g
patiwi Jodsuel) asoy eyos



61p} 8107 199000 £2 60°G10Z 19A TOS Sdl Ziog aBed

_— ameubig

85°284'SPH') Buyimoy sau3 82

3 SSUUPPY SweEN Koy

sJojpas Auedwon - g
pajjwii] Hodsuel] IS0y BYOS



6L'F) 8107 40900 £7

0102 @A DS Sdi

Lo ) ofied

simeubis

Buyiejoy sequz Aeuipo 2

0000 000 00} 00’}

0008 000 0s 0o’} Kieupio Ad9 $ET Uemewusewiusy ‘WalAABAMG ‘snueny yueboo zg si3evesgsiN LO3H

00°05 000 05 00’} Arupigy Ad9 ¥ET] Yemewuaeuiuag ‘WolAbAmg ‘enuany ypebon z¢ s wor @ied Iy DOTH
SRS  SNBA

dfped dnpejes j0oN  feuwoy adAy s80pPY sweN  Kew

sieployaleys -
pajwii] Jodsuea] 9soy BYOS



